Application
Provides an interior mounting surface just
behind the exterior door. Panel can swing
open to allow access to the interior of the
enclosure.
Material
	• 2.0 mm carbon steel
Finish

Link
SRR773B $75.00 Quadritalia enclosure latch handle, replacement, keylocking,
foldaway. (1) Yale-type key included. PDF
GLF812-K4
GLP830
Easily find compatible OKK Series parts for
your enclosure using the link button or
QR code below:
Configuration ToolConfiguration Tool
www.automationdirect.com Accessories tENQ-16
For the latest prices, please check AutomationDirect.com.1-800-633-0405